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Arena Grand Prix Polski w Pływaniu
Poznań, 24- - 25-11-2018

Najlepszy zawodnik sp. zmienny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  POPRAWA Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1520 2
2.  SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1479 2
3.  ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1458 2
4.  BAŁABUCH Krystian 95 BOSiR Brzesko 1440 2
5.  SUZIN Marcin 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1385 2
6.  WINIATOWSKI Patryk 99 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1363 2
7.  CHMIELEWSKI Jakub 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1356 2
8.  BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1342 2
9.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1331 2

10.  GALON Michał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1322 2
WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1322 2

12.  CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1307 2
13.  DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1260 2
14.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 2
15.  LECHOWICZ Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1237 2
16.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1232 2
17.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1222 2
18.  BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1211 2

GAWRON Oskar 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1211 2
20.  SOLAK Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1205 2
21.  MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1192 2
22.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1188 2
23.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1173 2
24.  KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1168 2
25.  LABICH Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1156 2
26.  RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 1121 2
27.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1120 2
28.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1110 2
29.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1104 2
30.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1102 2
31.  SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1084 2
32.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1067 2
33.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1066 2
34.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1061 2
35.  JAWORSKI Marcel 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1044 2
36.  CHEREDIS Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1041 2
37.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1036 2
38.  OSZUTOWSKI Adam 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1016 2
39.  HOLOD Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1014 2
40.  BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1011 2
41.  WRABEC Szymon 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1004 2
42.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1003 2
43.  RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1002 2
44.  WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 980 2
45.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 979 2
46.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 974 2
47.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 971 2
48.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 970 2
49.  KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 966 2
50.  DOLIŃSKI Radosław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 955 2
51.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 943 2
52.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 940 2
53.  KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 938 2
54.  HATŁAS Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 937 2
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KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 937 2
56.  JELIŃSKI Marcel 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 930 2
57.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 916 2
58.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 889 2
59.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 881 2
60.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 863 2
61.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 844 2
62.  KAMIŃSKI Mateusz 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 751 2
63.  KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 727 2
64.  GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 645 2
65.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 639 2
66.  STEFANIAK Bartłomiej 04 KS Posnania Poznań 585 2
67.  KOPP Kamil 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 486 2
68.  RUTKOWSKI Kacper 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 468 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 1067 2
2.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1061 2
3.  JAWORSKI Marcel 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1044 2
4.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1036 2
5.  WRABEC Szymon 04 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1004 2
6.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1003 2
7.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS 307 Warszawa 971 2
8.  HATŁAS Michał 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 937 2

KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 937 2
10.  MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 UKS "V" Łomianki 889 2
11.  SARNOWICZ Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 863 2
12.  KAŁUSOWSKI Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 727 2
13.  GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 645 2
14.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 639 2
15.  STEFANIAK Bartłomiej 04 KS Posnania Poznań 585 2
16.  KOPP Kamil 04 MKP Astromal-Leszno 486 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1238 2
2.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- W 1188 2
3.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1173 2
4.  LABICH Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 1156 2
5.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1120 2
6.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1110 2
7.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1066 2
8.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 979 2
9.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 974 2

10.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 943 2
11.  JELIŃSKI Marcel 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 930 2
12.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 916 2
13.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 881 2
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1232 2
2.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 UKS 190 Łódź 1104 2
3.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1102 2
4.  SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1084 2
5.  CHEREDIS Jakub 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1041 2
6.  OSZUTOWSKI Adam 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1016 2
7.  BURDUKIEWICZ Maksymilian 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1011 2
8.  RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1002 2
9.  WALENCIAK Aleksander 02 UKS "V" Łomianki 980 2

10.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 970 2
11.  DOLIŃSKI Radosław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 955 2
12.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 940 2
13.  KRUTOWICZ Bartłomiej 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 938 2
14.  KAMIŃSKI Mateusz 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 751 2
15.  RUTKOWSKI Kacper 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 468 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 1331 2
2.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1322 2
3.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1222 2
4.  BARUSIŃSKI Kordian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1211 2
5.  MIKOŁAJCZAK Błażej 01 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1192 2
6.  KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 1168 2
7.  RYBARCZYK Adam 00 IKS Konstancin 1121 2
8.  HOLOD Arsenij 01 UKS GOS Raszyn 1014 2
9.  KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 966 2

10.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 844 2


